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Advertisement No. 05/2023

BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

List of Candidates

Lecturer Physics Female BPS-17 in Colleges Higher & Technical Education Department

Roll #
9501

9502

9503

9504

9505

9506

9507

9508

9509

9510

9511

9512

9513

9514

9515

9516

9517

9518

Name

ABEERA AKBAR

AISHA KAMAL

ALIA KHALIQUE

AMNA GUL

AMNA ISHAQUE

AREEBA NAEEM

ASIFA

AYSHA QAMAR

BAKHTAWAR

BAKHTAWAR

BAKTAWAR

BARFI

BIBI AQSA

BIBI HAFSA

BIBI HUMERA

BIBI MARYAM

BUSHRA

DUA SHAH

Father's Name

ALI AKBAR

HAROON RASHEED KAMAL

ABDUL KHALIQUE

ZAFAR ALI

MOHAMMAD ISHAQUE

NAEEM AFSAR

MUHAMMAD UMAR JAN

QAMAR MICHEAL

ABDUL WAJID

SHER AHMED

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD HASHIM SHEHZADA

ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL SAMAD

ABDUL GHAFOOR

ABDUL WAJID

ZAHID HUSSAIN

Local/Domicile
L/MASTUNG

L/LASBELA
LIMASTUNG
L/IJAFFERABAD
DIKECH
D/IQUETTA (ZONE)
L/SIBI

DIQUETTA (CITY)
L/PISHIN
L/INASIRABAD
DIGWADAR
LIGWADAR
LIZIARAT
LIQUETTA (ZONE)
L/KACHI (BOLAN)
L/PISHIN

L/PISHIN

DIQUETTA (ZONE)

Exam Centre
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.

BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.

BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.

Exam Date/Time

16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM

16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM



9521

9522

9523

9524

9525

9526

9527

9528

9529

9530

9531

9532

9533

9534

9535

9536

9537

9538

BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Name
FAIZA MANAN

FARAH NAZ

FARRUKH JAHAN

FATIMA

FAZILA AMIR JAN

HALEEMA

HANGUL

HOOR BIBI

HUMEMA TARIQ

HUSNAT ELLAHI BAKHSH

LAILA

MAHRUKH DOMKI

MEEMA

MEHJABEEN

MEHRJAN

MUNEZA

NADIA MUNEER

NAGINA SHER

NASIMA

NAYAB NADIR

List of Candidates

Father's Name

HAJI ABDUL MANAN

ABDULLAH

ASMATULAH

SYED SHERJAN

AMIR JAN

FAIZ UL HAQ

JAMAL

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD TARIQ

ELLAHI BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

GHULAM MUSTAFA

DEEN MUHAMMAD

SHADI KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

JAHANGIR KHAN

MALIK MUNEER AHMED

SHER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD MEER

NADIR BALOCH

Local/Domicile
L/MASTUNG

L/PANJGUR

L/PISHIN

L/GWADAR

L/PISHIN

L/PISHIN

L/KECH

D/MASTUNG

L/KALAT

L/PANJGUR

L/PISHIN

L/SIBI

L/QILLA ABDULLAH

L/NOSHKI

L/KECH

L/PISHIN

L/MASTUNG

L/MASTUNG

L/HARNAI

L/KECH

Exam Centre
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.

BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.

Exam Date/Time

16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM

16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM



9541

9542

9543

9544

9545

9546

9547

9548

9549

9550

9551

9552

9553

9554

9555

9556

9557

9558

BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Name
NIMRAH

NOOR FATIMA

NOOR UL AIN

NOSHABA NASEER

PARI GUL

QURATULAIN AWAN

RABEEL AFREEN

RUBINA

RUNA PANEZAI

SABIHA ISMAIL

SADIA KANWAL

SADIA NASEER

SAMINA MALIK

SAMREEN GHULAM NABI

SANIA

SAQIBA

SHAGUFTA BAKHT

SHALI HAYAT

SHANTUL JAN

SHARI RASHID

List of Candidates

Father's Name
IRSHAD AHMED

DR. AKHTER HUSSAIN

RASHEED AHMED

NASEER AHMED RIND

NOOR UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD SALEEM AWAN

DIN MUHAMMAD

LAL SHAH

NAZAR MUHAMMAD PANEZAI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

GULZAR AHMED

NASEER AHMED

ABDUL MALIK

GHULAM NABI

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

BAKHTULLAH

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

RASHID ALI SHOHAZ

Local/Domicile
L/KECH

D/MASTUNG

L/MASTUNG

D/GWADAR

L/PISHIN

D/JAFFERABAD

L/SIBI

L/KALAT

L/PISHIN

L/GWADAR

L/JAFFERABAD

L/MASTUNG

L/PANJGUR

L/LASBELA

L/KHUZDAR

L/KHUZDAR

L/PISHIN

L/KECH

L/SIBI

D/KECH

Exam Centre
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.

BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.

Exam Date/Time

16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM

16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM



9561

9562

9563

9564

9565

9566

9567

9568

9569

9570

9571

BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Name

SHAZMEEN SALAH

SHEZA MALGHANI

SUMAIA AZHAR

SUMAIRA

SUNDUS JALLANI

TEHMINA GUL

TOOBA MOOSA

UM E SALMA

UZMA KHAN

YASMEEN

YASMEEN HUSSAIN

ZAHRA

ZAR PANRHA

List of Candidates

Father's Name Local/Domicile
MUHAMMAD SALAH L/MASTUNG
SALAH UD DEEN L/MASTUNG
AZHAR HUSSAIN L/CHAGHI DIS
ROZI KHAN L/PISHIN
AGHA BACHUN SHAH JAILANI L/MASTUNG
GUL MIR L/NOSHKI
MOHAMMAD MOOSA L/KECH
ABDULLAH L/IMASTUNG
NAZIR AHMED L/PISHIN
KHAIR MUHAMMAD L/PISHIN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN D/MASTUNG
JAN MUHAMMAD L/JAFFERABAD
MUHAMMAD JANAN L/QILLA ABDULLAH

Exam Centre
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.

BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.
BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.

BPSC, Hall-2 Balochistan Public
Service Commision.

Exam Date/Time

16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM
16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM

16-Aug-2024 at 10:00 AM



